
N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of
Sunday, May 9 MEN'S LACROSSE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX

America East

6 0 0 32 56

10

38

39

50

51

54

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

5

4

4

4

3

3

11

9

10

10

13

 .8000

 .3125

 .3077

 .2857

 .2857

 .1875

4

45

46

47

47

54

DIV I
WIN %

 .4965

 .5331

 .4905

 .4597

 .4624

 .4541

28

18

30

40

39

44

OPPONENT
SUCCESS

Stony Brook

Albany (NY)

UMBC

Binghamton

Hartford

Vermont

 .5746

 .4667

 .4573

 .4203

 .4201

 .3948

ADJ. 
RPI
RANK

America East

  DIV I OPPONENT
STRENGTH OF

SCHD

NORMAL
RPI
 RANK

28

37

7

47

50

42

 .5053

 .4881

 .5403

 .4761

 .4697

 .4835

 .5746

 .4667

 .4573

 .4203

 .4201

 .3948

10

38

39

50

51

54

7

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5 6 6 6

 .3632  .4827  .4939  .4556  .4556

8

42

28

46

48

49

8

38

39

50

51

53

 .6953

 .3654

 .4645

 .3371

 .3291

 .3281

 .5940

 .4522

 .4522

 .4072

 .4064

 .3807

ROAD
SUCCESS

ROAD
RPI
 RANK

5 6

 .4199  .4488

0 0



N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of
Sunday, May 9 MEN'S LACROSSE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX

Colonial

6 0 0 46 40

13

14

20

22

29

44

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

7

10

10

8

2

4

8

5

6

6

11

 .6923

 .4667

 .6667

 .6250

 .5714

 .1539

13

34

15

21

23

55

DIV I
WIN %

 .5116

 .6100

 .4876

 .4878

 .4507

 .5550

24

7

32

31

46

12

OPPONENT
SUCCESS

Hofstra

Towson

Drexel

Delaware

Massachusetts

Penn St.

 .5593

 .5538

 .5377

 .5301

 .5004

 .4394

ADJ. 
RPI
RANK

Colonial

  DIV I OPPONENT
STRENGTH OF

SCHD

NORMAL
RPI
 RANK

18

13

25

19

12

33

 .5215

 .5284

 .5091

 .5198

 .5288

 .4936

 .5593

 .5538

 .5377

 .5301

 .5004

 .4394

13

14

20

22

29

44

3

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3 2 3 3

 .5293  .5171  .5169  .5201  .5201

47

38

29

24

23

56

17

18

21

23

30

48

 .3364

 .4181

 .4622

 .5014

 .5050

 .2598

 .5412

 .5387

 .5341

 .5299

 .5019

 .4129

ROAD
SUCCESS

ROAD
RPI
 RANK

6 3

 .4138  .5098

0 0



N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of
Sunday, May 9 MEN'S LACROSSE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX

Division I Independents

1

2

3

4

6

8

9

18

21

23

27

33

42

45

49

56

60

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

14

12

11

13

12

7

9

7

10

12

10

6

6

5

4

0

1

1

2

3

1

4

7

5

6

5

5

5

7

8

9

11

14

9

 .9333

 .8571

 .7857

 .9286

 .7500

 .5000

 .6429

 .5385

 .6667

 .7059

 .6667

 .4615

 .4286

 .3571

 .2667

 .0000

 .1000

1

3

5

2

6

32

20

29

15

11

15

37

40

43

49

60

57

DIV I
WIN %

 .7006

 .6432

 .6406

 .5630

 .5769

 .6483

 .5919

 .5499

 .4778

 .4569

 .4461

 .5022

 .4372

 .4407

 .4822

 .5338

 .3930

1

3

4

10

9

2

8

13

35

41

49

26

54

52

34

17

57

OPPONENT
SUCCESS

Virginia

North Carolina

Maryland

Syracuse

Duke

Johns Hopkins

Georgetown

Notre Dame

Villanova

Bryant

Robert Morris

Jacksonville

Rutgers

St. John's (NY)

Sacred Heart

Providence

Presbyterian

 .7222

 .6738

 .6619

 .6508

 .6145

 .5868

 .5862

 .5383

 .5321

 .5260

 .5148

 .4883

 .4524

 .4373

 .4213

 .3850

 .3414

ADJ. 
RPI
RANK

Division I Independents

  DIV I OPPONENT
STRENGTH OF

SCHD

NORMAL
RPI
 RANK

3

4

1

6

2

5

20

22

27

41

32

38

26

24

57

49

45

 .5541

 .5517

 .5806

 .5488

 .5543

 .5505

 .5181

 .5149

 .5059

 .4845

 .5002

 .4873

 .5068

 .5106

 .4542

 .4724

 .4796

 .7222

 .6738

 .6619

 .6508

 .6145

 .5868

 .5862

 .5383

 .5321

 .5260

 .5148

 .4883

 .4524

 .4373

 .4213

 .3850

 .3414

1

2

3

4

6

8

9

18

21

23

27

33

42

45

49

56

60

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

5

7

6

2

27

14

21

25

13

19

55

36

43

44

57

60

1

2

3

4

5

11

10

20

22

19

25

37

43

45

49

56

60

 .8802

 .7300

 .6982

 .7030

 .8735

 .4717

 .5804

 .5086

 .4970

 .5807

 .5453

 .2643

 .4317

 .3452

 .3435

 .2473

 .2077

 .7475

 .6871

 .6706

 .6655

 .6453

 .5740

 .5887

 .5359

 .5326

 .5370

 .5220

 .4653

 .4484

 .4243

 .4088

 .3594

 .3185

ROAD
SUCCESS

ROAD
RPI
 RANK



N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of
Sunday, May 9 MEN'S LACROSSE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX

ECAC

8 0 0 57 58

11

12

25

31

34

43

46

52

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

12

8

9

7

8

3

1

4

4

6

6

8

6

11

13

 .6923

 .7500

 .5714

 .6000

 .4667

 .5714

 .2143

 .0714

13

6

23

22

34

23

51

58

DIV I
WIN %

 .5232

 .4973

 .5165

 .4535

 .4926

 .3693

 .5229

 .5366

20

27

22

45

29

60

21

16

OPPONENT
SUCCESS

Loyola (MD)

Denver

Fairfield

Bellarmine

Ohio St.

Quinnipiac

Hobart

Air Force

 .5676

 .5620

 .5242

 .4976

 .4882

 .4493

 .4367

 .4054

ADJ. 
RPI
RANK

ECAC

  DIV I OPPONENT
STRENGTH OF

SCHD

NORMAL
RPI
 RANK

11

30

34

43

31

39

40

46

 .5317

 .5035

 .4925

 .4832

 .5008

 .4872

 .4869

 .4769

 .5676

 .5620

 .5242

 .4976

 .4882

 .4493

 .4367

 .4054

11

12

25

31

34

43

46

52

4

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4 5 4 4

 .4922  .4890  .4953  .4914  .4914

4

16

26

18

39

34

45

53

9

12

24

29

35

42

46

52

 .7605

 .5640

 .4934

 .5547

 .4112

 .4327

 .3383

 .2745

 .5909

 .5684

 .5231

 .5062

 .4796

 .4498

 .4201

 .3821

ROAD
SUCCESS

ROAD
RPI
 RANK

3 4

 .4786  .4900

0 0



N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of
Sunday, May 9 MEN'S LACROSSE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX

Ivy

7 0 0 55 41

5

7

17

19

24

28

37

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

11

10

10

8

6

5

5

4

5

4

6

6

8

8

 .7333

 .6667

 .7143

 .5714

 .5000

 .3846

 .3846

9

15

10

23

32

41

41

DIV I
WIN %

 .6183

 .6154

 .4699

 .5272

 .5401

 .5626

 .5081

5

6

37

19

15

11

25

OPPONENT
SUCCESS

Princeton

Cornell

Yale

Brown

Harvard

Penn

Dartmouth

 .6267

 .6089

 .5419

 .5381

 .5258

 .5106

 .4812

ADJ. 
RPI
RANK

Ivy

  DIV I OPPONENT
STRENGTH OF

SCHD

NORMAL
RPI
 RANK

9

8

23

14

17

10

16

 .5371

 .5380

 .5135

 .5265

 .5230

 .5328

 .5240

 .6267

 .6089

 .5419

 .5381

 .5258

 .5106

 .4812

5

7

17

19

24

28

37

1

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1 1 1 1

 .5650  .5488  .5279  .5476  .5476

10

3

11

15

31

41

40

7

6

14

16

26

32

36

 .6293

 .8179

 .6246

 .5687

 .4380

 .3986

 .4015

 .6319

 .6330

 .5552

 .5423

 .5164

 .4957

 .4697

ROAD
SUCCESS

ROAD
RPI
 RANK

1 1

 .5541  .5492

0 0



N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of
Sunday, May 9 MEN'S LACROSSE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX

Metro Atlantic

9 0 0 54 83

16

35

40

41

48

55

57

58

59

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

12

7

6

8

3

3

2

1

4

5

9

7

7

12

12

13

14

 .7500

 .7059

 .4375

 .4615

 .5333

 .2000

 .2000

 .1333

 .0667

6

11

39

37

30

52

52

56

59

DIV I
WIN %

 .4848

 .3842

 .4545

 .4411

 .3738

 .4491

 .4386

 .4274

 .4337

33

58

43

51

59

47

53

56

55

OPPONENT
SUCCESS

Mt. St. Mary's

Siena

Manhattan

Canisius

Marist

St. Joseph's

Detroit

VMI

Wagner

 .5461

 .4867

 .4538

 .4527

 .4314

 .3887

 .3781

 .3640

 .3439

ADJ. 
RPI
RANK

Metro Atlantic

  DIV I OPPONENT
STRENGTH OF

SCHD

NORMAL
RPI
 RANK

54

48

51

53

58

56

60

52

59

 .4646

 .4725

 .4684

 .4668

 .4447

 .4566

 .4352

 .4679

 .4415

 .5461

 .4867

 .4538

 .4527

 .4314

 .3887

 .3781

 .3640

 .3439

16

35

40

41

48

55

57

58

59

6

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7 7 7 7

 .3876  .4319  .4576  .4273  .4273

12

17

35

37

20

50

58

51

54

13

31

40

41

44

55

57

58

59

 .5896

 .5579

 .4322

 .4280

 .5282

 .3197

 .2444

 .3172

 .2677

 .5575

 .4996

 .4508

 .4501

 .4433

 .3754

 .3589

 .3509

 .3269

ROAD
SUCCESS

ROAD
RPI
 RANK

7 7

 .4094  .4237

0 0



N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of
Sunday, May 9 MEN'S LACROSSE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX

Patriot

7 0 0 49 52

15

26

30

32

36

47

53

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10

7

8

8

8

5

3

5

8

6

6

7

10

10

 .6667

 .4667

 .5714

 .5714

 .5333

 .3333

 .2308

15

34

23

23

30

44

50

DIV I
WIN %

 .5153

 .5466

 .4689

 .4481

 .4556

 .4711

 .4433

23

14

38

48

42

36

50

OPPONENT
SUCCESS

Army

Navy

Lafayette

Bucknell

Lehigh

Holy Cross

Colgate

 .5472

 .5212

 .4977

 .4957

 .4836

 .4347

 .4052

ADJ. 
RPI
RANK

Patriot

  DIV I OPPONENT
STRENGTH OF

SCHD

NORMAL
RPI
 RANK

35

15

44

21

36

55

29

 .4918

 .5247

 .4818

 .5149

 .4898

 .4635

 .5037

 .5472

 .5212

 .4977

 .4957

 .4836

 .4347

 .4052

15

26

30

32

36

47

53

5

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6 4 5 5

 .4820  .4784  .4957  .4836  .4836

22

32

9

30

33

52

59

15

28

27

33

34

47

54

 .5062

 .4348

 .6361

 .4445

 .4340

 .2949

 .2152

 .5475

 .5111

 .5138

 .4920

 .4797

 .4175

 .3794

ROAD
SUCCESS

ROAD
RPI
 RANK

4 5

 .4237  .4773

0 0


